
Prova nº. PC1 - 1X BJ F ( 500 m )

(02T) Final Direta
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

2 CGa) 4 Marisa Ferreira 1

3 CGb) 5 Mariana Macedo 2

Prova nº. PC2 - 1X BJ M ( 500 m )

(7T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 ADCJC 206 Eduardo Pereira 0:14:52,87 0:17:25,06 0:02:32,19 1

4 CNPM 203 Rodrigo Fernandes 0:10:52,20 0:13:32,30 0:02:40,10 2

2 GDFABRIL 201 Diogo Baptista 0:10:52,20 0:13:32,96 0:02:40,76 3

2 CNB 205 Ricardo Heitor 0:14:52,87 0:17:36,57 0:02:43,70 4

3 CG 202 Luís Amaro 0:10:52,20 0:13:46,14 0:02:53,94 5

4 VRL 207 Gonçalo Borlido 0:14:52,87 0:17:59,24 0:03:06,37 6

5 SCP 204 David Silva NA

Prova nº. PC2 - 1X BJ M ( 500 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 ADCJC 206 Eduardo Pereira 1

3 GDFABRIL 201 Diogo Baptista 2

5 CNPM 203 Rodrigo Fernandes 3

6 CNB 205 Ricardo Heitor 4

7 VRL 207 Gonçalo Borlido 5

2 CG 202 Luís Amaro 6

Prova nº. 1 - 1X INF F ( 500 m )

(07T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 GCNF 210 Mariana Labóia 0:17:25,17 0:19:42,14 0:02:16,97 1

5 CNB 211 Marta Nobre 0:17:25,17 0:19:45,54 0:02:20,37 2

2 CNIDH 208 Beatriz Tavares 0:17:25,17 0:19:45,95 0:02:20,78 3

4 CPC 214 Patricia Ferreira 0:21:40,41 0:24:02,40 0:02:21,99 4

3 SCP 209 Mariana Teixeira 0:17:25,17 0:20:00,04 0:02:34,87 5

3 VRL 213 Maria Costa 0:21:40,41 0:24:19,31 0:02:38,90 6

2 AAC 212 Joana Agra 0:21:40,41 0:24:21,45 0:02:41,04 7

Prova nº. 1 - 1X INF F ( 500 m )

(06T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 GCNF 210 Mariana Labóia 1

5 CNB 211 Marta Nobre 2

3 CNIDH 208 Beatriz Tavares 3

7 VRL 213 Maria Costa 4

6 CPC 214 Patricia Ferreira 5

2 SCP 209 Mariana Teixeira 6

Prova nº. 2 - 2X INF F ( 500 m )

(07T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

2 CNIDHb) 215 Cláudia Carriço , Ana Sousa 0:28:21,58 0:30:37,47 0:02:15,89 1

5 AAC 218 Maria Branco , Filipa Robinson 0:28:21,58 0:30:45,46 0:02:23,88 2

3 RCFP 220 Núria Almeida , Inês Santos 0:34:01,83 0:36:25,96 0:02:24,13 3

2 CNIDHa) 219 Adriana Pereira, Beatriz Magalhães 0:34:01,83 0:36:27,83 0:02:26,00 4

3 CNPM 216 Ana Alves, Sara Neto 0:28:21,58 0:31:00,69 0:02:39,11 5

4 CG 221 Márcia Trabulo, Francisca Vilarinho 0:34:01,83 0:36:53,00 0:02:51,17 6

4 GCNF 217 Carolina Lopes , Raquel Almeida 0:28:21,58 0:31:38,77 0:03:17,19 7

Prova nº. 2 - 2X INF F ( 500 m )

(06T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 CNIDHb) 215 Cláudia Carriço , Ana Sousa 1

3 RCFP 220 Núria Almeida , Inês Santos 2

6 CNIDHa) 219 Adriana Pereira, Beatriz Magalhães 3

5 AAC 218 Maria Branco , Filipa Robinson 4

7 CG 221 Márcia Trabulo, Francisca Vilarinho 5

2 CNPM 216 Ana Alves, Sara Neto 6

RESULTADOS

14:35

9:45/9:50

14:40

10:00/10:05

14:45

9:30/9:35

14:30
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Prova nº. 3 - 1X INF M ( 500 m )

(30T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

7 VRLa) 239 André Quesado 0:56:47,19 0:58:56,04 0:02:08,85 1

4 GCFa) 242 Gonçalo Oliveira 1:01:52,71 1:04:13,49 0:02:20,78 2

7 AACa) 227 Guilherme Seara 0:45:47,53 0:48:10,90 0:02:23,37 3

7 CPC 251 Bruno Matos 1:12:44,07 1:15:10,48 0:02:26,41 4

2 CNIDHa) 222 João Pereira 0:45:47,53 0:48:16,54 0:02:29,01 5

7 RCFPa) 245 Gonçalo Mesquita 1:01:52,71 1:04:21,99 0:02:29,28 6

6 CNB 226 André Chegado 0:45:47,53 0:48:21,04 0:02:33,51 7

4 SCPa) 224 João Carvalho 0:45:47,53 0:48:22,49 0:02:34,96 8

3 VRLb) 241 Gleb Miziuc 1:01:52,71 1:04:28,98 0:02:36,27 9

5 ADCJC 237 Tiago Fernandes 0:56:47,19 0:59:24,24 0:02:37,05 10

5 GDFABRILb) 243 Pedro Seixo 1:01:52,71 1:04:29,77 0:02:37,06 11

5 GCNF 225 Leonel Lopes 0:45:47,53 0:48:26,36 0:02:38,83 12

7 AACb) 233 Diogo Saraiva 0:51:22,05 0:54:03,77 0:02:41,72 13

2 AN1Mc) 234 João Freira 0:56:47,19 0:59:29,26 0:02:42,07 14

3 CNPM 223 Leonardo Leigo 0:45:47,53 0:48:35,64 0:02:48,11 15

6 GCFb) 244 Luís Visser 1:01:52,71 1:04:41,78 0:02:49,07 16

2 RCFPc) 246 Nuno Branco 1:12:44,07 1:15:38,62 0:02:54,55 17

3 AACc) 229 Martim Furtado 0:51:22,05 0:54:20,59 0:02:58,54 18

5 CGb) 249 Luís Gonzaga 1:12:44,07 1:15:50,90 0:03:06,83 19

5 SCPb) 231 Helder Paiva 0:51:22,05 0:54:31,28 0:03:09,23 20

2 AACd) 240 José Vieira 1:01:52,71 1:05:05,17 0:03:12,46 21

6 AN1Md) 250 Renato Romão 1:12:44,07 1:16:04,70 0:03:20,63 22

4 AN1Ma) 230 Duarte Oliveira 0:51:22,05 0:57:39,43 0:06:17,38 23

6 AN1Mb) 232 Raul Rodrigues 0:51:22,05 0:58:12,35 0:06:50,30 24

2 CNIDHb) 228 José Rodrigues DES

3 RCFPb) 235 Vasco Carvalho DES

4 GDFABRILa) 236 Tomás Antão DES

6 GDFB 238 João Dores DES

3 CGa) 247 Gabriel Vaz DES

4 AACe) 248 João Oliveira NA

Prova nº. 3 - 1X INF M ( 500 m )

(6T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

7 GCNF 225 Leonel Lopes 1

5 SCPa) 224 João Carvalho 2

3 VRLb) 241 Gleb Miziuc 3

4 CNB 226 André Chegado 4

2 GDFABRILb) 243 Pedro Seixo 5

6 ADCJC 237 Tiago Fernandes 6

Prova nº. 3 - 1X INF M ( 500 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 VRLa) 239 André Quesado 1

5 GCFa) 242 Gonçalo Oliveira 2

3 AACa) 227 Guilherme Seara 3

6 CPC 251 Bruno Matos 4

2 CNIDHa) 222 João Pereira 5

7 RCFPa) 245 Gonçalo Mesquita 6

Prova nº. 4 - 2X INF M ( 500 m )

(20T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 AACb) 258 Martim Santos , Nuno Miranda 1:25:24,55 1:27:28,53 0:02:03,98 1

2 VRL 262 Filipe Carvalho, André Pinto 1:30:29,51 1:32:33,66 0:02:04,15 2

4 GCFb) 264 Gonçalo Gonçalves, Ruben Curado 1:30:29,51 1:32:37,18 0:02:07,67 3

5 AACa) 255 Francisco Ferreira , Guilherme Boléo 1:18:02,84 1:20:14,11 0:02:11,27 4

5 AN1M 260 Fábio Branco , João Conceição 1:25:24,55 1:27:37,76 0:02:13,21 5

6 SCC 271 João Perez , Leonardo Martins 1:35:15,51 1:37:32,10 0:02:16,59 6

6 CNIDHb) 256 Rúben Pinheiro , José Rodrigues 1:18:02,84 1:20:21,79 0:02:18,95 7

6 GDFB 261 Luís Matos, João Dores 1:25:24,55 1:27:45,51 0:02:20,96 8

4 CFP 259 Martim Coelho , Diogo Sousa 1:25:24,55 1:27:45,78 0:02:21,23 9

2 CNIDHa) 252 Francisco Paiva , José Ferreira 1:18:02,84 1:20:24,14 0:02:21,30 10

3 CNS 268 Tomás Silva , Marcelo Simões 1:35:15,51 1:37:36,85 0:02:21,34 11

5 RCFPa) 265 Vasco Bessa, João Oliveira 1:30:29,51 1:32:54,01 0:02:24,50 12

2 AACd) 267 Gonçalo Silva , Pedro Ramalho 1:35:15,51 1:37:42,28 0:02:26,77 13

6 GCFa) 266 João Marques , Bernardo Sousa 1:30:29,51 1:32:57,61 0:02:28,10 14

4 CGa) 269 Daniel Rodrigues, Gabriel Vaz 1:35:15,51 1:37:49,82 0:02:34,31 15

3 CNPM 253 João Coimbra , José Milheirão 1:18:02,84 1:20:40,15 0:02:37,31 16

3 AACc) 263 Filipe Santos , Miguel Menezes 1:30:29,51 1:33:07,17 0:02:37,66 17

4 SCP 254 Henrique Andrade, André Costa 1:18:02,84 1:20:43,01 0:02:40,17 18

5 RCFPb) 270 Pedro Serôdio, Vasco Carvalho 1:35:15,51 1:38:07,71 0:02:52,20 19

2 CGb) 257 Osvaldo Trabulo, José Pontes 1:25:24,55 1:28:51,37 0:03:26,82 20

10:45/10:50/10:55/11:00

10:15/10:20/10:25/10:30/10:35

14:50

14:55



Prova nº. 4 - 2X INF M ( 500 m )

(6T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

6 CNIDHa) 252 Francisco Paiva , José Ferreira 1

4 CNIDHb) 256 Rúben Pinheiro , José Rodrigues 2

7 RCFPa) 265 Vasco Bessa, João Oliveira 3

5 GDFB 261 Luís Matos, João Dores 4

2 CNS 268 Tomás Silva , Marcelo Simões 5

3 CFP 259 Martim Coelho , Diogo Sousa 6

Prova nº. 4 - 2X INF M ( 500 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 VRL 262 Filipe Carvalho, André Pinto 1

6 AACa) 255 Francisco Ferreira , Guilherme Boléo 2

3 GCFb) 264 Gonçalo Gonçalves, Ruben Curado 3

7 SCC 271 João Perez , Leonardo Martins 4

4 AACb) 258 Martim Santos , Nuno Miranda 5

2 AN1M 260 Fábio Branco , João Conceição 6

Prova nº. 01RA 1X M + BB F ( 500 m )

(02T) Final Direta
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 CFV 2 Eduardo Silva 1

2 SCP 1 Beatriz Sinde 1

Prova nº. 5 - 1X INI F ( 1000 m )

(11T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

7 VRL 277 Ariana Alves 2:10:28,94 2:14:55,92 0:04:26,98 1

6 ADCJC 276 Cláudia Figueiredo 2:10:28,94 2:14:56,66 0:04:27,72 2

6 SCC 282 Ana Silva 2:14:52,00 2:19:33,54 0:04:41,54 3

4 GCNF 274 Ana Ramos 2:10:28,94 2:15:16,18 0:04:47,24 4

3 AACa) 279 Melissa Robinson 2:14:52,00 2:19:41,96 0:04:49,96 5

5 CPC 281 Inês Dias 2:14:52,00 2:19:48,82 0:04:56,82 6

5 AN1M 275 Catarina Silva 2:10:28,94 2:15:26,03 0:04:57,09 7

2 SCP 272 Aléxia Portela 2:10:28,94 2:15:31,15 0:05:02,21 8

3 AACb) 273 Maria Miranda 2:10:28,94 2:16:03,03 0:05:34,09 9

4 CNS 280 Júlia Neto 2:14:52,00 2:20:28,54 0:05:36,54 10

2 RCFP 278 Mariana Pinheiro 2:14:52,00 2:21:16,00 0:06:24,00 11

Prova nº. 5 - 1X INI F ( 1000 m )

(5T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 AN1M 275 Catarina Silva 1

5 SCP 272 Aléxia Portela 2

6 CNS 280 Júlia Neto 3

3 AACb) 273 Maria Miranda 4

2 RCFP 278 Mariana Pinheiro 5

Prova nº. 5 - 1X INI F ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 ADCJC 276 Cláudia Figueiredo 1

4 VRL 277 Ariana Alves 2

6 GCNF 274 Ana Ramos 3

3 SCC 282 Ana Silva 4

2 AACa) 279 Melissa Robinson 5

7 CPC 281 Inês Dias 6

Prova nº. 6 - 2X INI F ( 1000 m )

(8T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 ADCJCa) 284 Carlota Ramalhosa , Adriana Lages 2:19:23,51 2:23:34,34 0:04:10,83 1

4 VRL 285 Joana Borlido , Ana Borlido 2:19:23,51 2:23:36,21 0:04:12,70 2

2 RCFP 287 Antónia Fernandes , Leonor Costa 2:22:36,36 2:26:58,78 0:04:22,42 3

3 AAC 288 Sara Silva , Cláudia Robinson 2:22:36,36 2:27:11,40 0:04:35,04 4

5 CNB 286 Júlia Martins , Ana Ramos 2:19:23,51 2:24:00,08 0:04:36,57 5

4 ADCJCb) 289 Raquel Oliveira, Márcia Ribeiro 2:22:36,36 2:27:20,28 0:04:43,92 6

5 CG 290 Maria Velhinho , Barbara Marques 2:22:36,36 2:27:41,67 0:05:05,31 7

2 ANL 283 Janaina Gonçalves , Maria Veloso 2:19:23,51 2:24:29,50 0:05:05,99 8

Prova nº. 6 - 2X INI F ( 1000 m )

(2T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 CG 290 Maria Velhinho , Barbara Marques 1

5 ANL 283 Janaina Gonçalves , Maria Veloso 2

11:10/11:15

15:00

15:40

15:45

11:25/11:30

15:05

15:10

15:50



Prova nº. 6 - 2X INI F ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 VRL 285 Joana Borlido , Ana Borlido 1

4 ADCJCa) 284 Carlota Ramalhosa , Adriana Lages 2

3 RCFP 287 Antónia Fernandes , Leonor Costa 3

6 AAC 288 Sara Silva , Cláudia Robinson 4

7 ADCJCb) 289 Raquel Oliveira, Márcia Ribeiro 5

2 CNB 286 Júlia Martins , Ana Ramos 6

Prova nº. 7 4 X INIC/ FEM ( 1000 m )

(03T) FD
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

2 GCFa) 291 Joana Rebola , Marta Carvalho, Maria Paixão , Marta Loureiro 1

3 CNIDH 292 Marta Santos , Beatriz Oliveira , Ana Costa, Mariana Silva 2

4 GCFb) 293 Inês Santos , Maria Manano, Ana Freitas, Mariana Pimenta 3

Prova nº 8 - 1X INI M ( 1000 m )

(26T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

7 CNPM 299 João Verissimo 2:28:08,68 2:32:17,06 0:04:08,38 1

6 AACb) 304 Pedro Mateus 2:31:55,09 2:36:05,05 0:04:09,96 2

5 CNB 297 João Lopes 2:28:08,68 2:32:20,94 0:04:12,26 3

3 ANL 306 Francisco Baptista 2:35:25,59 2:39:38,07 0:04:12,48 4

3 GCFa) 311 Diogo Rodrigues 2:38:50,26 2:43:10,29 0:04:20,03 5

6 VRLa) 309 Tiago Oliveira 2:35:25,59 2:39:47,11 0:04:21,52 6

2 CFV 315 Nuno Oliveira 2:42:45,70 2:47:09,72 0:04:24,02 7

3 SCC 316 Eduardo Gonçalves 2:42:45,70 2:47:14,70 0:04:29,00 8

4 GCFb) 296 João Soares 2:28:08,68 2:32:39,56 0:04:30,88 9

4 RCFPa) 312 Mateus Costa 2:38:50,26 2:43:27,06 0:04:36,80 10

2 CNIDHa) 294 José Azevedo 2:28:08,68 2:32:48,89 0:04:40,21 11

5 CNSb) 303 Vasco Lemos 2:31:55,09 2:36:39,55 0:04:44,46 12

6 CNIDHb) 314 Fábio Alves 2:38:50,26 2:43:39,07 0:04:48,81 13

5 GDFB 308 Rafael Lamego 2:35:25,59 2:40:17,63 0:04:52,04 14

4 ADCJC 307 João Avida 2:35:25,59 2:40:19,44 0:04:53,85 15

5 CNL 318 Pedro Anjos 2:42:45,70 2:47:42,23 0:04:56,53 16

6 AACa) 298 Gonçalo Saraiva 2:28:08,68 2:33:06,54 0:04:57,86 17

4 AN1M 302 Rodrigo Azevedo 2:31:55,09 2:36:58,72 0:05:03,63 18

5 CNSa) 313 Simão Simões 2:38:50,26 2:43:54,61 0:05:04,35 19

3 VRLb) 295 Gonçalo Pereira 2:28:08,68 2:33:16,08 0:05:07,40 20

4 GDFABRILb) 317 Dinis Leite 2:42:45,70 2:48:16,65 0:05:30,95 21

2 RCFPb) 300 Diogo Oliveira 2:31:55,09 2:37:27,39 0:05:32,30 22

3 CFP 301 Pedro Barreiros 2:31:55,09 2:38:00,86 0:06:05,77 23

2 GDFABRILa) 305 Diogo Vieira NT

2 AACc) 310 Bernardo Geraldes DES

6 CDUP 319 Baltazar Almeida DES

Prova nº 8 - 1X INI M ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 SCC 316 Eduardo Gonçalves 1

4 CFV 315 Nuno Oliveira 2

2 CNIDHa) 294 José Azevedo 3

3 GCFb) 296 João Soares 4

7 CNSb) 303 Vasco Lemos 5

6 RCFPa) 312 Mateus Costa 6

Prova nº 8 - 1X INI M ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 AACb) 304 Pedro Mateus 1

6 ANL 306 Francisco Baptista 2

4 CNPM 299 João Verissimo 3

3 CNB 297 João Lopes 4

7 VRLa) 309 Tiago Oliveira 5

2 GCFa) 311 Diogo Rodrigues 6

11:35/11:40/11:45/11:50/11:55

16:05

16:10

16:00

15:55



Prova nº. 9 - 2X INI M ( 1000 m )

(21T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

2 VRLa) 336 João Santos , João Borlido 3:09:01,31 3:12:47,11 0:03:45,80 1

4 GCFa) 338 Tiago Silva , Carlos Ventura 3:09:01,31 3:12:48,16 0:03:46,85 2

6 GDFB 335 Daniel Oliveira, Renato Galhós 3:05:58,19 3:09:47,27 0:03:49,08 3

3 CNIDHa) 337 Pedro Pereira, Paulo Santos 3:09:01,31 3:12:51,75 0:03:50,44 4

6 CFV 340 Pedro Carvalho , Gonçalo Silva 3:09:01,31 3:13:04,06 0:04:02,75 5

7 SCP 325 David Leite , Evandro Almeida 2:59:07,02 3:03:09,84 0:04:02,82 6

3 CFP 327 Diogo Silva, Manuel Ferreira 3:02:40,97 3:06:49,43 0:04:08,46 7

4 GCFb) 328 David Bertão , André Nunes 3:02:40,97 3:06:53,88 0:04:12,91 8

3 ANL 332 Pedro Cardoso , Francisco Costa 3:05:58,19 3:10:12,84 0:04:14,65 9

5 ADCJC 334 Bruno Duro, José Romeu 3:05:58,19 3:10:22,56 0:04:24,37 10

2 AACc) 331 João B.Santos , Francisco Branco 3:05:58,19 3:10:23,64 0:04:25,45 11

2 AACb) 326 Bruno Simões , Francisco A.L.Porto 3:02:40,97 3:07:06,69 0:04:25,72 12

6 GDFABRIL 330 Pedro Vaz, João Francisco 3:02:40,97 3:07:15,20 0:04:34,23 13

6 CNPMb) 324 Diogo Perdiz , Carlos Viegas 2:59:07,02 3:03:43,75 0:04:36,73 14

5 AN1Mb) 329 Luís Castro , Leonardo Gil 3:02:40,97 3:07:26,01 0:04:45,04 15

2 CNIDHb) 320 Ricardo Oliveira, João Viana 2:59:07,02 3:03:57,88 0:04:50,86 16

5 CG 339 João Vaz , Afonso Carvalho 3:09:01,31 3:14:03,60 0:05:02,29 17

3 CNPMa) 321 Carlos Calvão, Manuel Saraiva 2:59:07,02 3:04:10,41 0:05:03,39 18

4 VRLb) 322 Gonçalo Resende, Nuno Valente 2:59:07,02 3:04:18,40 0:05:11,38 19

5 AACa) 323 Bernardo Geraldes , João Vieira 2:59:07,02 3:04:28,97 0:05:21,95 20

4 AN1Ma) 333 David Jordão , André Ferreira DES

Prova nº. 9 - 2X INI M ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final B
3 ANL 332 Pedro Cardoso , Francisco Costa 1

4 CFP 327 Diogo Silva, Manuel Ferreira 2

6 ADCJC 334 Bruno Duro, José Romeu 3

5 GCFb) 328 David Bertão , André Nunes 4

7 AACb) 326 Bruno Simões , Francisco A.L.Porto 5

2 AACc) 331 João B.Santos , Francisco Branco 6

Prova nº. 9 - 2X INI M ( 1000 m )

(6T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 GCFa) 338 Tiago Silva , Carlos Ventura 1

3 GDFB 335 Daniel Oliveira, Renato Galhós 2

6 CNIDHa) 337 Pedro Pereira, Paulo Santos 3

4 VRLa) 336 João Santos , João Borlido 4

7 SCP 325 David Leite , Evandro Almeida 5

2 CFV 340 Pedro Carvalho , Gonçalo Silva 6

Prova nº. 10 - 4X INI M ( 1000 m )

(09T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 GCFb) 342 Nuno Nascimento , Ricardo Santana , Rafael Parente, Rafael Carvalho 3:12:36,04 3:16:10,16 0:03:34,12 1

2 CNIDHa) 341 Pedro Coelho, André Sousa, Horácio Freitas, Daniel Ramalho 3:12:36,04 3:16:14,84 0:03:38,80 2

4 RCFP 343 André Malheiro, Tomás Barreto, Miguel Cruz , Gonçalo Guedes 3:12:36,04 3:16:15,33 0:03:39,29 3

5 CNIDHb) 349 João Teixeira, Daniel Ramalho, Alexandre Seixas, Gonçalo Gama 3:15:59,46 3:19:43,01 0:03:43,55 4

2 VRL 346 Simão Marques, Diogo Marques, João Franco , Eduardo Pinto 3:15:59,46 3:19:53,72 0:03:54,26 5

4 CG 348 Simão Jerónimo , Rafael Ferreira , Pedro Monteiro, António Sachcetti 3:15:59,46 3:20:09,62 0:04:10,16 6

3 GCFa) 347 Xavier Oliveira , Gonçalo Rodrigues , José C.Sucena , José Neves 3:15:59,46 3:20:13,01 0:04:13,55 7

5 SCP 344 Eduardo Santos, José Marques , Guilherme Silva, Ronne Heijningen 3:12:36,04 3:16:57,23 0:04:21,19 8

6 ANL 345 João Martins, Guilherme Chaves, Pedro Monteiro , José Pinto NA

Prova nº. 10 - 4X INI M ( 1000 m )

(02T) Final B
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 SCP 344 Eduardo Santos, José Marques , Guilherme Silva, Ronne Heijningen 1

4 GCFa) 347 Xavier Oliveira , Gonçalo Rodrigues , José C.Sucena , José Neves 2

Prova nº. 10 - 4X INI M ( 1000 m )

(06T) Final A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 GCFb) 342 Nuno Nascimento , Ricardo Santana , Rafael Parente, Rafael Carvalho 1

5 CNIDHa) 341 Pedro Coelho, André Sousa, Horácio Freitas, Daniel Ramalho 2

6 CNIDHb) 349 João Teixeira, Daniel Ramalho, Alexandre Seixas, Gonçalo Gama 3

3 RCFP 343 André Malheiro, Tomás Barreto, Miguel Cruz , Gonçalo Guedes 4

2 VRL 346 Simão Marques, Diogo Marques, João Franco , Eduardo Pinto 5

7 CG 348 Simão Jerónimo , Rafael Ferreira , Pedro Monteiro, António Sachcetti 6

16:35

16:20

16:25

12:30/12:35

16:30

12:05/12:10/12:15/12:20


